
Gr Holland USBC

Bowlers by Achievement

Name Score Date Bowled League

116 Feb 26, 2022Castro, Analicia A

113 Jan 15, 2022Fortney, Lillian G

106 Nov 06, 2021Garvelink, Kensington G

108 Nov 13, 2021Garvelink, Leelynn A

109 Nov 06, 2021Gemmen, Dane M

121 Nov 06, 2021Gonzales, Xavier J

102 Jan 22, 2022LaChance, Russell P

111 Nov 13, 2021Olsen, Kaydien A

117 Jan 29, 2022Schradin, Cael T

Total Achievements : 9

Total Bowlers this Achievement : 9

Name Score Date Bowled League

54 Oct 02, 2021Barnes II, Thomas L

44 Jan 08, 2022VanMalsen, Selah

Total Achievements : 2

Total Bowlers this Achievement : 2

Name Score Date Bowled League

279 Feb 01, 2022 N003Baum, Jeremy J

299 Oct 08, 2021 N023Brummels, Chris J

296 Sep 13, 2021 N002Conroy, Daniel W

290 Jan 30, 2022Freeman, James H

299 Dec 14, 2021 N003Garvelink, Ryan A

299 Feb 01, 2022 N003Grams, Tod A

290 Jan 18, 2022 N003Hackenberg, Theodore A

290 Jan 11, 2022 N003Janes, Ryan C

298 Feb 15, 2022 N003

279 Oct 26, 2021 N004Karsten, Matthew C

298 Oct 12, 2021 N003Kooienga, Nick J

298 Oct 26, 2021 N004Lorenz, Larry F, Jr

299 Jan 27, 2022 A004Migas, John P

290 Oct 19, 2021 B011Moore, Howard E, Jr

290 Jan 08, 2022 N022Morren, Brian L

290 Mar 15, 2022 N003Morren, Casey L

299 Nov 08, 2021 N002Petre, Steve P

290 Mar 28, 2022 N001Remelts, Phil R

299 Nov 09, 2021 N003Rennick, Jim H

290 Jan 25, 2022 N004Serne, Jamie A

290 Feb 04, 2022 N023Terry, Jeff J

290 Sep 21, 2021 B009Thatcher, Tyler J

290 Dec 04, 2021 N024Verburg, Josh G

290 Nov 09, 2021 N003Walker, Nick B

297 Feb 04, 2022 N023Woudwyk, Timothy J

Total Achievements : 25

Total Bowlers this Achievement : 24

Name Score Date Bowled League

120 Jan 22, 2022Aardappel, Maxwell

124 Mar 12, 2022Castro, Analicia A

121 Feb 26, 2022Castro, Isaiah A

120 Feb 26, 2022Fortney, Lillian G

120 Feb 05, 2022Garvelink, Kensington G

121 Jan 08, 2022Garvelink, Leelynn A

121 Nov 06, 2021Gonzales, Xavier J

136 Jan 22, 2022LaChance, Rich M

122 Feb 12, 2022Start, Cooper M

Total Achievements : 9

Total Bowlers this Achievement : 9

Name Score Date Bowled League

125 Feb 12, 2022Aardappel, Maxwell

137 Mar 12, 2022Chapman, Joshua A

129 Nov 13, 2021Ference, Malakai J

138 Feb 12, 2022Fortney, Lillian G

125 Nov 13, 2021Galicia, Brandon L

129 Dec 18, 2021Gemmen, Dane M

136 Jan 22, 2022LaChance, Rich M

142 Oct 02, 2021Mcclintock, Teaghen M

134 Nov 06, 2021McDaniel, Dakota W

126 Oct 16, 2021Rodriguez, Kody M

138 Feb 26, 2022Schamper, Jackson O

130 Oct 23, 2021Smit, Aidan J

Total Achievements : 12

Total Bowlers this Achievement : 12

Name Score Date Bowled League

147 Feb 05, 2022Aardappel, Maxwell

159 Nov 13, 2021Castro, Isaiah A

167 Nov 06, 2021Dirkse, Logan J

167 Nov 06, 2021

145 Jan 29, 2022Ference, Malakai J

143 Nov 20, 2021Galicia, Brandon L

145 Feb 12, 2022Gemmen, Dane M

156 Nov 13, 2021Gonzales, Xavier J

143 Nov 06, 2021Ippen, Landen A

151 Dec 11, 2021McDaniel, Dakota W

142 Nov 06, 2021Sin, Aiden T

166 Dec 18, 2021Start, Cooper M

Total Achievements : 12

Total Bowlers this Achievement : 11

Name Score Date Bowled League

495 Feb 05, 2022Curry, Alexander L

546 Mar 05, 2022Schamper, Jackson O

100 Game (Local)

100 Series  (Local)

11 Strikes In A Row (Local)

120 Game  (Local)

120 Game  (Local)

125 Game (Local)

140 Game (Local)

140 Pins Over Average Series (Local)

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters



Total Achievements : 2

Total Bowlers this Achievement : 2

Name Score Date Bowled League

154 Oct 09, 2021Mcclintock, Maddisen N

150 Nov 13, 2021Smit, Aidan J

167 Nov 13, 2021Wolters, Eli J

Total Achievements : 3

Total Bowlers this Achievement : 3

Name Score Date Bowled League

68 Oct 09, 2021Amaya, Theodore J

58 Oct 16, 2021Barnes II, Thomas L

67 Jan 08, 2022VanMalsen, Kobin

Total Achievements : 3

Total Bowlers this Achievement : 3

Name Score Date Bowled League

163 Jan 08, 2022Castro, Isaiah A

177 Feb 05, 2022Curry, Alexander L

167 Nov 06, 2021Dirkse, Logan J

169 Nov 20, 2021Faga, Micah N

160 Jan 15, 2022Galicia, Brandon L

162 Jan 29, 2022Ippen, Landen A

173 Jan 08, 2022McDaniel, Dakota W

171 Mar 12, 2022Schamper, Jackson O

169 Nov 20, 2021Sin, Aiden T

166 Dec 18, 2021Start, Cooper M

Total Achievements : 10

Total Bowlers this Achievement : 10

Name Score Date Bowled League

177 Feb 05, 2022Curry, Alexander L

178 Nov 06, 2021Dirkse, Ethan L

176 Nov 20, 2021Dirkse, Logan J

192 Oct 16, 2021Duff, Ashley K

190 Oct 09, 2021Gabrys, Tyler J

181 Nov 20, 2021Ippen, Landen A

181 Oct 16, 2021Kimber, Cyliss A

187 Oct 16, 2021Mcclintock, Maddisen N

179 Dec 04, 2021Sin, Aiden T

180 Oct 23, 2021Wilson, Isabella L

Total Achievements : 10

Total Bowlers this Achievement : 10

Name Score Date Bowled League

Total Achievements : 7

Total Bowlers this Achievement : 7

Total Achievements : 12

Total Bowlers this Achievement : 12

Total Achievements : 4

Total Bowlers this Achievement : 4

Total Achievements : 13

Total Bowlers this Achievement : 13

150 Game (Local)

150 Series  (Local)

160 Game  (Local)

175 Game (Local)

180 Game  (Local)

192 Jan 08, 2022Dirkse, Logan J

183 Mar 05, 2022Galicia, Brandon L

181 Nov 06, 2021Gustafson, Logan T

181 Nov 20, 2021Ippen, Landen A

234 Nov 06, 2021Martinez, Eloy Jr

180 Nov 20, 2021Schamper, Jackson O

198 Feb 19, 2022Sin, Aiden T

200 Game (Local)

Name Score Date Bowled League

205 Oct 16, 2021Beverwyk, Peyton E

210 Oct 23, 2021Duff, Ashley K

213 Feb 19, 2022Faga, Micah N

201 Dec 04, 2021Gabrys, Tyler J

210 Oct 09, 2021Halcome, Hunter J

208 Nov 20, 2021Ippen, Adrianna S

206 Mar 12, 2022Ippen, Landen A

214 Nov 06, 2021Maillet, Ayden T

202 Mar 05, 2022Schamper, Jackson O

205 Feb 05, 2022Sin, Aiden T

205 Oct 23, 2021Williams, Alton

210 Jan 08, 2022Wolters, Eli J

200 Series  (Local)

Name Score Date Bowled League

91 Jan 29, 2022Ball, Asher J

81 Dec 11, 2021Fortney, Lillian G

83 Nov 13, 2021Garvelink, Kensington G

74 Nov 06, 2021Sharda, Nola M

225 Game (Local)

Name Score Date Bowled League

237 Oct 30, 2021Barnes, Dillon W

225 Oct 30, 2021Beverwyk, Peyton E

246 Oct 09, 2021Brummels, Cayden J

231 Oct 30, 2021Duff, Ashley K

233 Oct 30, 2021Duff, Ryan P

225 Feb 05, 2022Gabrys, Tyler J

233 Jan 08, 2022Gustafson, Logan T

234 Nov 06, 2021Martinez, Eloy Jr

243 Oct 02, 2021McDonnell, Shanna L

225 Feb 26, 2022Sin, Aiden T

245 Oct 16, 2021Smith, Morgan E

236 Oct 02, 2021Smith, Rylee P

240 Oct 02, 2021Vogt, Alex M

180 Game  (Local) (Continued)

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters



Total Bowlers this Achievement : 13

Name Score Date Bowled League

254 Jan 15, 2022Brummels, Cayden J

265 Nov 06, 2021Duff, Ryan P

254 Nov 27, 2021Smith, Rylee P

Total Achievements : 3

Total Bowlers this Achievement : 3

Name Score Date Bowled League

109 Dec 04, 2021Aardappel, Maxwell

98 Dec 11, 2021Castro, Analicia A

89 Nov 06, 2021Fortney, Lillian G

106 Nov 06, 2021Garvelink, Kensington G

86 Nov 06, 2021Garvelink, Leelynn A

102 Jan 22, 2022LaChance, Russell P

111 Nov 13, 2021Olsen, Kaydien A

95 Jan 08, 2022Schradin, Cael T

Total Achievements : 8

Total Bowlers this Achievement : 8

Name Score Date Bowled League

287 Nov 27, 2021Barnes, Dillon W

276 Nov 06, 2021Vandervelde, Noah M

Total Achievements : 2

Total Bowlers this Achievement : 2

Name Score Date Bowled League

300 Dec 28, 2021 N004Beverwyk, Brent J

300 Sep 27, 2021 N001Blaskowski, Derek S

300 Mar 07, 2022 N001

300 Feb 11, 2022 N023Brookhouse, Conner L

300 Oct 07, 2021 N015Casetta, Brett J

300 Oct 09, 2021 N024Cebula, Joshua A

300 Jan 24, 2022 N001Dalman, Todd M

300 Dec 27, 2021 N001DeJonge, Kurt A

300 Feb 13, 2022 N001

300 Nov 19, 2021 N023Duff, Paul J

300 Jan 08, 2022Duff, Ryan P

300 Jan 22, 2022 N002Johnson, Lyndon C

300 Jan 28, 2022 N023Kooienga, Nick J

300 Nov 10, 2021 B011Kraak, Christopher R

300 Nov 23, 2021 N003Medema, Michael D

300 Feb 18, 2022 N021Morren, Brian L

300 Jan 23, 2022 N029Ooms, Nicholas D

300 Nov 12, 2021 N023Torres, Michael M *

300 Dec 17, 2021 N023Verburg, Josh G

300 Feb 01, 2022 N003

300 Oct 19, 2021 N003Walker, Nick B

Total Achievements : 25

Total Bowlers this Achievement : 19

Total Achievements : 24

Total Bowlers this Achievement : 18

Total Achievements : 9

Total Bowlers this Achievement : 9

250 Game (Local)

250 Series  (Local)

275 Game (Local)

300 Game (Local)

300 Oct 25, 2021 N001

300 Jan 31, 2022 N001

300 Feb 04, 2022 N021

300 Nov 23, 2021 N003Zuverink, Robert W

300 game (USBC)

Name Score Date Bowled League

300 Dec 28, 2021 N004Beverwyk, Brent J

300 Sep 27, 2021 N001Blaskowski, Derek S

300 Mar 07, 2022 N001

300 Feb 11, 2022 N023Brookhouse, Conner L

300 Oct 07, 2021 N015Casetta, Brett J

300 Oct 09, 2021 N024Cebula, Joshua A

300 Jan 24, 2022 N001Dalman, Todd M

300 Dec 27, 2021 N001DeJonge, Kurt A

300 Feb 13, 2022

300 Nov 19, 2021 N023Duff, Paul J

300 Jan 22, 2022Johnson, Lyndon C

300 Jan 28, 2022 N023Kooienga, Nick J

300 Nov 10, 2021 B011Kraak, Christopher R

300 Nov 23, 2021 N003Medema, Michael D

300 Feb 18, 2022 N021Morren, Brian L

300 Jan 23, 2022 N029Ooms, Nicholas D

300 Nov 12, 2021 N023Torres, Michael M

300 Dec 17, 2021 N023Verburg, Josh G

300 Feb 01, 2022 N003

300 Oct 19, 2021 N003Walker, Nick B

300 Oct 25, 2021 N001

300 Jan 31, 2022 N001

300 Feb 04, 2022 N021

300 Nov 23, 2021 N003Zuverink, Robert W

300 Series (Local)

Name Score Date Bowled League

322 Feb 05, 2022Aardappel, Maxwell

320 Mar 12, 2022Castro, Analicia A

337 Feb 12, 2022Fortney, Lillian G

327 Feb 05, 2022Garvelink, Kensington G

309 Feb 05, 2022Garvelink, Leelynn A

322 Dec 18, 2021Gemmen, Dane M

306 Feb 05, 2022Olsen, Kaydien A

309 Oct 02, 2021Rodriguez, Kody M

310 Jan 29, 2022Schradin, Cael T

350 Series  (Local)

Name Score Date Bowled League

147 Dec 11, 2021Castro, Isaiah A

300 Game (Local) (Continued)

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters



145 Jan 29, 2022Ference, Malakai J

160 Jan 15, 2022Galicia, Brandon L

149 Mar 12, 2022Gemmen, Dane M

156 Nov 13, 2021Gonzales, Xavier J

136 Jan 22, 2022LaChance, Rich M

133 Oct 02, 2021Mcclintock, Maddisen N

134 Nov 06, 2021McDaniel, Dakota W

152 Oct 16, 2021Rodriguez, Kody M

141 Dec 11, 2021Smit, Aidan J

141 Jan 08, 2022Start, Cooper M

Total Achievements : 11

Total Bowlers this Achievement : 11

Name Score Date Bowled League

408 Feb 12, 2022Castro, Isaiah A

401 Jan 15, 2022Curry, Alexander L

434 Feb 19, 2022Galicia, Brandon L

404 Dec 04, 2021Gonzales, Xavier J

483 Nov 20, 2021Ippen, Adrianna S

406 Dec 18, 2021Ippen, Landen A

435 Oct 16, 2021Mcclintock, Maddisen N

416 Dec 11, 2021McDaniel, Dakota W

412 Nov 13, 2021Sin, Aiden T

432 Dec 18, 2021Start, Cooper M

Total Achievements : 10

Total Bowlers this Achievement : 10

Name Score Date Bowled League

177 Feb 05, 2022Curry, Alexander L

164 Dec 11, 2021Dirkse, Logan J

181 Nov 20, 2021Ippen, Landen A

181 Oct 16, 2021Kimber, Cyliss A

196 Oct 23, 2021Mcclintock, Maddisen N

171 Mar 12, 2022Schamper, Jackson O

179 Dec 04, 2021Sin, Aiden T

180 Oct 23, 2021Wilson, Isabella L

174 Nov 20, 2021Wolters, Eli J

Total Achievements : 9

Total Bowlers this Achievement : 9

Name Score Date Bowled League

68 Oct 09, 2021Amaya, Theodore J

54 Oct 02, 2021Barnes II, Thomas L

67 Jan 08, 2022VanMalsen, Kobin

51 Jan 15, 2022VanMalsen, Selah

Total Achievements : 4

Total Bowlers this Achievement : 4

Total Achievements : 7

Total Bowlers this Achievement : 7

Total Achievements : 7

Total Bowlers this Achievement : 7

Total Achievements : 2

Total Bowlers this Achievement : 2

Total Achievements : 5

Total Bowlers this Achievement : 5

Total Achievements : 4

Total Bowlers this Achievement : 3

350 Series  (Local) (Continued)

400 Series (Local)

450 Series (Local)

50 Game  (Local)

500 Series (Local)

Name Score Date Bowled League

523 Feb 12, 2022Dirkse, Logan J

518 Nov 06, 2021Faga, Micah N

519 Oct 09, 2021Gabrys, Tyler J

546 Nov 06, 2021Maillet, Ayden T

546 Mar 05, 2022Schamper, Jackson O

516 Feb 12, 2022Sin, Aiden T

512 Nov 27, 2021Wolters, Eli J

550 Series  (Local)

Name Score Date Bowled League

199 Oct 23, 2021Beverwyk, Peyton E

192 Oct 16, 2021Duff, Ashley K

233 Jan 08, 2022Gustafson, Logan T

210 Dec 11, 2021Maillet, Ayden T

234 Nov 06, 2021Martinez, Eloy Jr

276 Nov 06, 2021Vandervelde, Noah M

213 Feb 12, 2022Wolters, Eli J

600 Series (Local)

Name Score Date Bowled League

604 Dec 04, 2021Halcome, Hunter J

646 Oct 16, 2021Smith, Morgan E

650 Series  (Local)

Name Score Date Bowled League

287 Nov 27, 2021Barnes, Dillon W

254 Jan 15, 2022Brummels, Cayden J

265 Nov 06, 2021Duff, Ryan P

243 Oct 02, 2021McDonnell, Shanna L

236 Oct 02, 2021Smith, Rylee P

700 Series (Local)

Name Score Date Bowled League

704 Oct 08, 2021 N021Garvelink, Courtney

741 Nov 05, 2021 N021

732 Nov 10, 2021 N012Kirkland, Lori

750 Oct 22, 2021 N023Scheuerman, Cristina E

75 Game (Local)

500 Series (Local) (Continued)

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters



Name Score Date Bowled League

77 Feb 05, 2022Amaya, Theodore J

91 Jan 29, 2022Ball, Asher J

81 Jan 08, 2022Barnes II, Thomas L

106 Nov 06, 2021Garvelink, Kensington G

84 Oct 16, 2021Rodriguez, Caylea A

Total Achievements : 5

Total Bowlers this Achievement : 5

Name Score Date Bowled League

802 Jan 28, 2022 N023Kooienga, Nick J *

802 Jan 28, 2022 N023

802 Feb 06, 2022 N003

810 Jan 29, 2022Morren, Brian L

813 Feb 18, 2022 N021

825 Dec 04, 2021 N024Verburg, Josh G

827 Mar 01, 2022 N002

800 Nov 05, 2021 N021Walker, Nick B

805 Jan 31, 2022 N001

Total Achievements : 9

Total Bowlers this Achievement : 4

Name Score Date Bowled League

802 Jan 28, 2022 N023Kooienga, Nick J

802 Feb 06, 2022

810 Jan 29, 2022Morren, Brian L

813 Feb 18, 2022 N021

825 Dec 04, 2021 N024Verburg, Josh G

827 Mar 01, 2022 N002

800 Nov 05, 2021 N021Walker, Nick B

805 Jan 31, 2022 N001

Total Achievements : 8

Total Bowlers this Achievement : 4

75 Game (Local) (Continued)

800 Series (Local)

800 series (USBC)

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters


